Ordering information:
Tel: 01279 466 572sales@3esecurity.com
3E3KS-230-MAIN
3 Position
Maintained Contact
Overview Technical (Cyliner)
Dimensions (mm) :
Finish Polished Nickel
3egress.com
Tel: 01279 466 572
3E3KS-230-MAIN
Pins 6
Key To Differ As Standard
3E3KS-230-MAIN 3 Position Maintained Euro profile keyswitch 230v c/w cylinder
Keys 3
IMPORTANT: This product  is for use in 12Vdc and 24Vdc
applications only and should only be installed by a qualified person
Surface Mount
Hinged Cover, IP65 (optional)Escutcheon
c/w Cylinder and Three Keys
75 mm
75 mm
10 mm
33 mm
66 mm
54 mm
54 mm
 IP54 Euro-profile keyswitch
 3 Position
 Maintained contact
 Heavy duty all metal construction
 External / Internal applications
 Key to differ as standard, Key Alike option
 Suitable for roller shutter applications
 Surface mount c/w back box 75mm x 75mm x 45mm
 Complete with cylinder and three keys
 Optional hinged cylinder cover (IP65)
3E0600-EPE
3E0600-EPE Euro-profile Escutcheon – Hinged Cover IP65
Specification: (panel)
Material Aluminium
Ingress Protection IP54
230V ac, 16ampsSwitch Rating
Technical (Electrical)